OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Kamala D. Harris
Tim Walz

Chase Oliver
Mike Ter Maat

Donald J Trump
JD Vance

Robert F. Kennedy Jr.
Nicole Shanahan
Peter Sonski

Carol Asher
Paij Boring
Cherunda Lynn Fox

Tom Hoefling
Andy Prior

Shondra Irving

Doug Jenkins

André Ramon McNeil Sr.
William Cody Nalbach

Cornel West
Melina Abdullah

Susan Maude Buchser
Nala Baozun Scott Johnson Jr

Claudia De la Cruz
Karina Garcia

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Valerie McCray
Andrew Horning

Jim Banks

Antonio Xavier Alvarez
Phillip D. Beachy (Phil)

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Jennifer G. McCormick
Terry Goodin

Donald Rainwater
Tonya Hudson

Mike Braun
Micah Beckwith

Christopher Ryan Stried

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Destiny Wells
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
JOHNSON COUNTY

2024 GENERAL ELECTION - 11/5/2024 11:59:00 PM

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR US PRESIDENT & VP

PARTY

Democratic
Libertarian
Republican

We The People
Write-In (American
Solidarity)

Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Independent)

Write-In (Other)
Write-In (Other)

Write-In (Party for Socialism

and Liberation)

US SENATOR

PARTY

Democratic

Libertarian

Republican

Write-In (Independent)
Write-In (Independent)

OFFICE TITLE

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President
US President & Vice President

US President & Vice President

OFFICE TITLE

United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1
United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1

GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

PARTY

Democratic
Libertarian

Republican

Write-In (Independent)

ATTORNEY GENERAL

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Governor & Lt. Governor
Governor & Lt. Governor

Governor & Lt. Governor

Governor & Lt. Governor

OFFICE TITLE
Attorney General

FILED DATE
9/5/2024

6/21/2024

8/22/2024

7/15/2024

6/20/2024

7/1/2024
3/26/2024
6/4/2024

7/2/2024

7/2/2024
7/1/2024
3/8/2024
7/3/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024
7/2/12024

6/18/2024

FILED DATE
1/11/2024
3/11/2024
2/1/2024
7/2/2024
1/31/2024

FILED DATE
2/5/2024

3/11/2024

2/2/2024
1/19/2024

FILED DATE
7/15/2024
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Todd Rokita

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Cynthia (Cinde) Wirth
James Michael Sceniak
Jefferson Shreve

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Katrina Owens

Aaron Freeman
Suzanne Fortenberry
Cynthia (Cyndi) Carrasco
Kimberly M Schofield
Rodric D. Bray

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Michael E Potter
Robb Greene
Craig Haggard
Sandy James
Michelle Davis
Michelle Higgs
Peggy Mayfield

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Andy Roesener

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Gloria J. Danielson
Brandi Foster Kirkendall

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kimberly (Kim) Hamilton

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Michael D. Pruitt

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
J. Gregory Cantwell
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Republican

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY
Democratic
Libertarian
Republican

STATE SENATOR

PARTY

Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican

Attorney General

OFFICE TITLE

United States Representative, Sixth District
United States Representative, Sixth District
United States Representative, Sixth District

OFFICE TITLE

State Senator, District 32
State Senator, District 32
State Senator, District 36
State Senator, District 36
State Senator, District 37
State Senator, District 37

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican

JUDGE, CIRCUIT COURT

PARTY
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

State Representative, District 047
State Representative, District 047
State Representative, District 057
State Representative, District 058
State Representative, District 058
State Representative, District 060
State Representative, District 060

OFFICE TITLE

Judge of the Johnson Circuit Court, 8th Judicial Circuit

JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT

PARTY
Democratic
Republican

COUNTY TREASURER

PARTY
Republican

COUNTY CORONER

PARTY
Republican

COUNTY SURVEYOR

PARTY
Republican

OFFICE TITLE
Judge of the Johnson Superior Court, No. 1
Judge of the Johnson Superior Court, No. 1

OFFICE TITLE
Johnson County Treasurer

OFFICE TITLE
Johnson County Coroner

OFFICE TITLE
Johnson County Surveyor

6/19/2024

FILED DATE
1/16/2024
3/11/2024
2/9/2024

FILED DATE
2/6/2024
1/17/2024
2/6/2024
1/10/2024
2/9/2024
1/31/2024

FILED DATE
2/7/12024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
2/6/2024
1/25/2024
2/7/12024
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/19/2024

FILED DATE
2/7/2024
1/19/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/23/2024

FILED DATE
1/11/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Brian P. Baird

Chele Heid

Ronald H. (Ron) West

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Michael Chiappetta
Blythe E. Potter
Saad Tawfeeq
Ronald (Ron) Bates
Michele Ann Graves
Melinda Griesemer

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Charlie Bourne
Anthony Giger

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Cathy J Hamm

Carol Swanson

Amy Counts

Rob Daniels

Charity Flores

Nicole M. Kemp

Robert (Robbie) Williams
Vernon S (Butch) Zike Jr.
Scott Setser

Jared L Hoesel

Brett Jones

Jennifer Briggs Mann
Kristine M Ott

Maureen Burkardt
Deborah Lea (Debbie) Gill

Peggy Daeger
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY

Republican
Democratic
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Commissioner, District 1
Johnson County Commissioner, District 3
Johnson County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

PARTY

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Write-In (Non Partisan)

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

OFFICE TITLE

Edinburgh Comm. School Board, At Large (Johnson,
Bartholomew, Shelby)

Edinburgh Comm. School Board, At Large (Johnson,
Bartholomew, Shelby)

Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At
Large

Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At
Large

Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At
Large

Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At
Large

Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At
Large

Johnson Clark Pleasant Community School Board, At
Large

Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant
Township

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of
Franklin

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of
Franklin

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of
Franklin

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of
Franklin

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Franklin
Township

Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Franklin
Township

Johnson Greenwood Community School Board,
District 1

FILED DATE
1/10/2024
6/28/2024
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/24/2024
2/7/2024
5/28/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
2/9/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024
2/6/2024

FILED DATE
5/31/2024

6/5/2024

6/18/2024

6/3/2024

5/30/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

5/28/2024

8/13/2024

6/3/2024

5/28/2024

6/19/2024

5/21/2024

6/13/2024

6/7/2024

5/21/2024
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Sheila Martin

Christopher (Chris) Zaborowsky
Thomas Burgett

Brian Young

Cathleen (Cathy) Cook

Ed Harvey

Tessa Dawn Key
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Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Non Partisan

Johnson Greenwood Community School Board,
District 3

Johnson Greenwood Community School Board,
District 3

Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board Member,
Nineveh Township (Johnson)

Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board Member,
Nineveh Township (Johnson)

Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, At Large
(Johnson, Morgan)

Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, At Large
(Johnson, Morgan)

Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, At Large
(Johnson, Morgan)

5/30/2024

5/21/2024

6/20/2024

6/19/2024

6/18/2024

6/20/2024

6/19/2024
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