Candidate List - Abbreviated JOHNSON COUNTY

2024 GENERAL ELECTION - 11/5/2024 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRESIDENTIAL ELECTO	RS FOR US PRESIDENT & VP	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz	Democratic	US President & Vice President	9/5/2024
Chase Oliver Mike Ter Maat	Libertarian	US President & Vice President	6/21/2024
Donald J Trump JD Vance	Republican	US President & Vice President	8/22/2024
Robert F. Kennedy Jr. Nicole Shanahan	We The People	US President & Vice President	7/15/2024
Peter Sonski	Write-In (American Solidarity)	US President & Vice President	6/20/2024
Carol Asher	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/1/2024
Paij Boring	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	3/26/2024
Cherunda Lynn Fox	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	6/4/2024
Tom Hoefling Andy Prior	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/2/2024
Shondra Irving	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/2/2024
Doug Jenkins	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/1/2024
André Ramon McNeil Sr.	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	3/8/2024
William Cody Nalbach	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/3/2024
Cornel West Melina Abdullah	Write-In (Independent)	US President & Vice President	7/3/2024
Susan Maude Buchser	Write-In (Other)	US President & Vice President	7/3/2024
Nala Baozun Scott Johnson Jr	Write-In (Other)	US President & Vice President	7/2/2024
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia	Write-In (Party for Socialism and Liberation)	US President & Vice President	6/18/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US SENATOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Valerie McCray	Democratic	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	1/11/2024
Andrew Horning	Libertarian	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	3/11/2024
Jim Banks	Republican	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	2/1/2024
Antonio Xavier Alvarez	Write-In (Independent)	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	7/2/2024
Phillip D. Beachy (Phil)	Write-In (Independent)	United States Senator from Indiana, Class 1	1/31/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jennifer G. McCormick Terry Goodin	Democratic	Governor & Lt. Governor	2/5/2024
Donald Rainwater Tonya Hudson	Libertarian	Governor & Lt. Governor	3/11/2024
Mike Braun Micah Beckwith	Republican	Governor & Lt. Governor	2/2/2024
Christopher Ryan Stried	Write-In (Independent)	Governor & Lt. Governor	1/19/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	ATTORNEY GENERAL		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Destiny Wells	Democratic	Attorney General	7/15/2024

9/5/2024 2:44:18 PM PAGE 1 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Todd Rokita	Republican	Attorney General	6/19/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Cynthia (Cinde) Wirth	Democratic	United States Representative, Sixth District	1/16/2024
James Michael Sceniak	Libertarian	United States Representative, Sixth District	3/11/2024
Jefferson Shreve	Republican	United States Representative, Sixth District	2/9/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE SENATOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Katrina Owens	Democratic	State Senator, District 32	2/6/2024
Aaron Freeman	Republican	State Senator, District 32	1/17/2024
Suzanne Fortenberry	Democratic	State Senator, District 36	2/6/2024
Cynthia (Cyndi) Carrasco	Republican	State Senator, District 36	1/10/2024
Kimberly M Schofield	Democratic	State Senator, District 37	2/9/2024
Rodric D. Bray	Republican	State Senator, District 37	1/31/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRESENTATIV	√E	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Michael E Potter	Democratic	State Representative, District 047	2/7/2024
Robb Greene	Republican	State Representative, District 047	1/10/2024
Craig Haggard	Republican	State Representative, District 057	1/10/2024
Sandy James	Democratic	State Representative, District 058	2/6/2024
Michelle Davis	Republican	State Representative, District 058	1/25/2024
Michelle Higgs	Democratic	State Representative, District 060	2/7/2024
Peggy Mayfield	Republican	State Representative, District 060	1/10/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, CIRCUIT COUR	Т	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Andy Roesener	Republican	Judge of the Johnson Circuit Court, 8th Judicial Circuit	1/19/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, SUPERIOR COL	JRT	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Gloria J. Danielson	Democratic	Judge of the Johnson Superior Court, No. 1	2/7/2024
Brandi Foster Kirkendall	Republican	Judge of the Johnson Superior Court, No. 1	1/19/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY TREASURER		
BALLOT NAME		OFFICE TITLE	EU ED DATE
	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Kimberly (Kim) Hamilton	Republican	Johnson County Treasurer	1/10/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY CORONER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Michael D. Pruitt	Republican	Johnson County Coroner	1/23/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY	COLINITY OF BUTTAGE		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY SURVEYOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
J. Gregory Cantwell	Republican	Johnson County Surveyor	1/11/2024

9/5/2024 2:44:18 PM PAGE 2 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

		ist - Appreviated		
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY COMMISSIONER				
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Brian P. Baird	Republican	Johnson County Commissioner, District 1	1/10/2024	
Chele Heid	Democratic	Johnson County Commissioner, District 3	6/28/2024	
Ronald H. (Ron) West	Republican	Johnson County Commissioner, District 3	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Michael Chiappetta	Democratic	Johnson County Council, At Large	1/24/2024	
Blythe E. Potter	Democratic	Johnson County Council, At Large	2/7/2024	
Saad Tawfeeq	Democratic	Johnson County Council, At Large	5/28/2024	
Ronald (Ron) Bates	Republican	Johnson County Council, At Large	1/10/2024	
Michele Ann Graves Melinda Griesemer	Republican	Johnson County Council, At Large	1/10/2024 2/9/2024	
	Republican	Johnson County Council, At Large	2/9/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBE	ER .		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Charlie Bourne	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	1/10/2024	
Anthony Giger	Republican	Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large	2/6/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	SCHOOL BOARD MEMB	ER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Cathy J Hamm	Non Partisan	Edinburgh Comm. School Board, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	5/31/2024	
Carol Swanson	Non Partisan	Edinburgh Comm. School Board, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	6/5/2024	
Amy Counts	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	6/18/2024	
Rob Daniels	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	6/3/2024	
Charity Flores	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	5/30/2024	
Nicole M. Kemp	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	6/20/2024	
Robert (Robbie) Williams	Non Partisan	Johnson Center Grove Community School Board, At Large	6/20/2024	
Vernon S (Butch) Zike Jr.	Non Partisan	Johnson Clark Pleasant Community School Board, At Large	5/28/2024	
Scott Setser	Write-In (Non Partisan)	Johnson Clark Pleasant School Board, Pleasant Township	8/13/2024	
Jared L Hoesel	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of Franklin	6/3/2024	
Brett Jones	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of Franklin	5/28/2024	
Jennifer Briggs Mann	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of Franklin	6/19/2024	
Kristine M Ott	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, City of Franklin	5/21/2024	
Maureen Burkardt	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Franklin Township	6/13/2024	
Deborah Lea (Debbie) Gill	Non Partisan	Johnson Franklin Community School Board, Franklin Township	6/7/2024	
Peggy Daeger	Non Partisan	Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, District 1	5/21/2024	

9/5/2024 2:44:18 PM PAGE 3 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Sheila Martin	Non Partisan	Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, District 3	5/30/2024
Christopher (Chris) Zaborowsky	Non Partisan	Johnson Greenwood Community School Board, District 3	5/21/2024
Thomas Burgett	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board Member, Nineveh Township (Johnson)	6/20/2024
Brian Young	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board Member, Nineveh Township (Johnson)	6/19/2024
Cathleen (Cathy) Cook	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, At Large (Johnson, Morgan)	6/18/2024
Ed Harvey	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, At Large (Johnson, Morgan)	6/20/2024
Tessa Dawn Key	Non Partisan	Nineveh, Hensley, Jackson School Board, At Large (Johnson, Morgan)	6/19/2024

9/5/2024 2:44:18 PM PAGE 4 OF 4